samlexamerica.com/solar
RECREATIONAL
Power Guide
Solar Kits
Charge Controllers
Inverter/Chargers
Inverters
Battery Chargers

or GONE FOR WEEKS!
3  |   Innovative Power Conversion Products Since 1991
ALL-IN-ONE Solar Charging Kits
Every SRV kit includes a lithium compatible 30 Amp flush mount charge controller, connecting
wires, mounting brackets and hardware. All the parts you need to start using solar today.
SRV-100-30A
Talk to your dealer about install options.
We also have step by step videos online.
SRV Series Kits
  MODEL
SOLAR
PANEL
WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
CHARGING
AMPS(KG) (LBS)  (MM) (INCH)
SRV-200-30A 200W  12.0 26.4 680 x 1500 x 35.0 26.77 x 59.05 x 1.39 9.97 Amps
SRV-150-30A 150W  12.0 26.4 660 x 1474 x 35.3 26.0 x 58.03 x 1.39 8.82 Amps
SRV-100-30A 100W 8.0 17.63 552 x 1200 x 35.0 21.73 x 47.25 x 1.39 6.07 Amps
200W, 150W & 100W
MODELS AVAILABLE
SRV-150-30A
SRV-200-30A

ALSO USE AS AN EXPANSION KIT
Add branch connectors, SBC-2 (sold
separately) to connect panels in parallel.
Customize or Expand Your
Solar Power System
SSP-200-KIT
All our charge controllers monitor and control the flow of current from your solar panel going to
your batteries. They prevent over-charging and can extend the life of your batteries.
2  Charge Controllers
  MODEL
SOLAR
PANEL
WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
CHARGING
AMPS(KG) (LBS)  (MM) (INCH)
SRV-200-KIT 200W  12.0 26.4 680 x 1500 x 35 26.77 x 59.05 x 1.39  9.97 Amps
SSP-150-KIT 150W 12.0 26.4 660 x 1474 x 35.3 26.0 x 58.03 x 1.39  8.82 Amps
SSP-100-KIT 100W 8.0 17.63 552 x 1200 x 35.3 21.73 x 47.25 x 1.39  6.07 Amps
SSP-100-KIT
SSP-150-KIT
  MODEL
WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
CHARGING
POWER(KG) (LBS)  (MM) (INCH)
SCC-30AB 0.4 0.8 190 x 108 x 34 7.48 x 4.25 x 1.38 30 Amps
EVO-30AB 0.4 0.8 122 X 105.5 x 47.6 4.81 x 4.15 x 1.87 30 Amps
MSK-20A 0.3 0.66 159.6 x 81.4 x 47.88 6.28 x 3.2 x 1.88 20 Amps
MSK-10A 0.132 0.29 138.7 x 69.3 x 37 5.46 x 2.73 x 1.46 10 Amps
SCC-1208L 0.125 0.276 97 x 46 x 26 3.8 x 1.8 x 1.0 8 Amps
30AB-TS – – 10 Meters 33 Feet –
MSK-TS – – 3 Meters 10 Feet –
SCC-30AB MSK-20A

Portable Solar Charging Kits
Take solar with you. Easy to use. Just unfold, clamp to your battery and start charging.
Great for RVs, Cabins, Camping, Boats and for Emergency Backup Power.
Features
-	� Solar panel is pre-wired with battery clamps for a quick and easy
connection, 16’ cable
-	� Adjustable legs allow for maximum sun exposure
-	� Built-in 3 stage 10 Amp charge controller manages the charge to
the battery and prevents overcharging
-	� For use with 12V batteries (not included)
-	� Tri-fold panel for easy storage and transport
10 YEAR POWER WARRANTY
  MODEL          WATTS
WEIGHT* MSK DIMENSIONS OPEN MSK DIMENSIONS FOLDED
CHARGING AMPS(KG) (LBS)  (MM) (INCH)  (MM) (INCH)
MSK-90 90W 11.45 25.2 1035 x 645 x 30 40.75 x 25.39 x 1.18 673 x 360 x 114 26.25 x 14.2 x 4.5 5.68 Amps
MSK-135 135W 16.18 35.6 1515 x 620 x 30 59.65 x 24.41 x 1.18 635 x 516 x 114 25 x 20.3 x 4.5 8.52 Amps
MSK-XLR   2-pin XLR Adapter (sold separately)
MSK-EXT   Extension Cable (sold separately)  10 meters / 33 feet
* Weight includes carry bag and cables.
How Much Power Can I

MODEL
NOMINAL
DC INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER SURGE
DIMENSIONS  WEIGHT
INVERTER
INSTALLATION
OUTLETS
(MM)
(IN)
 (KG)
(LBS)
 PST-120-12 13V 120 VAC 120W 120W 189 x 105 x 30.5 7.44 x 4.13 x 1.2 0.453 1.0 - 1
 PST-150-12 12V 120 VAC 150W 300W 211 x 155 x 65.5 8.31 x 6.1 x 2.58 1.27 2.8 - 2
 PST-300-12† 12V 120 VAC 300W 500W 246 x 155 x 65.5 9.69 x 6.1 x 2.58 1.57 3.46 - 2
 PST-600-12† 12V 120 VAC 600W 1000W 276.2 x 238 x 82 10.87 x 9.37 x 3.23 2.70 5.90 DC-1000-KIT 2
 PST-1000F-12 12V 120 VAC 1000W 2000W 397 x 238 x 82 15.63 x 9.37 x 3.23 4.00 8.80 DC-2000-KIT 2
 PST-1500-12*† 12V 120 VAC 1500W 3000W 468.2 x 263 x 105.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 7.1 15.6 DC-2500-KIT 2
 PST-2000-12*† 12V 120 VAC 2000W 3500W 468.2 x 263 x 105.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 7.1 15.6 DC-2500-KIT 2
 PST-3000-12*† 12V 120 VAC 3000W 6000W 456.5 x 263 x 145 17.97 x 10.35 x 5.71 9.8 21.6 DC-3500-KIT 2
 RC-15A   Optional remote for 600 and 1000 Watt models. 15’ cable. Power ON/OFF.
 RC-300   Optional remote for 1500-3000 Watt models. 25’ cable. Detailed monitoring and remote power operation.
* Hardwire capable
†   Remote Input – Use to turn inverter ON/OFF with ignition start or any other Remote ON/OFF switch.

Voltage, Output Power (bar
graph), Input and Output Fault.
	- Power save mode
	- Also sold separately
NTX Series
 MODEL
NOMINAL
DC INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER SURGE
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
INVERTER
INSTALLATION OUTLETS(MM) (IN) (KG) (LBS)
NTX-1000-12 12V 115 VAC 1000W 2000W 216 x 281 x 92 8.5 x 11.06 x 3.62 2.5 5.4 DC-2000-KIT 2
NTX-1500-12 12V 115 VAC 1500W 3000W 216 x 333 x 92 8.5 x 13.11 x 3.62 3.5 7.8 DC-2500-KIT 2
NTX-2000-12 12V 115 VAC 2000W 4000W 216 x 333 x 92 8.5 x 13.11 x 3.62 3.9 8.6 DC-2500-KIT 2
NTX-3000-12* 12V 115 VAC 3000W 6000W 216 x 451 x 92 8.5 x 17.75 x 3.62 5.5 12.0 DC-3500-KIT 1
NTX-RC Remote Control for use with all models, included.
* NEMA L5-30R locking AC outlet with mating plug included
Features
-	 Samlex Hypersurge™ technology starts high

	- Sold separately
Modified Sine Wave Inverters
SAM Series
 MODEL
NOMINAL
DC INPUT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
POWER SURGE
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
INVERTER
INSTALLATION
USB
PORT OUTLETS(MM) (IN) (KG) (LBS)
SAM-100-12 12V 115 VAC 100W 200W 130 x 64 x 39 5.1 x 2.5 x 1.5 0.13 0.30 12V plug 2.1A 1
SAM-250-12 12V 115 VAC 250W 500W 15 x 114.4 x 46 5.9 x 4.5 x 1.8 0.42 0.92 12V plug adaptor/
battery clamps 2.1A 1
SAM-450-12 12V 115 VAC 450W 900W 151 x 154 x 56.5 6.0 x 6.1 x 2.2 0.60 1.30 12V plug adaptor/
battery clamps 2.1A 2
SAM-800-12 12V 115 VAC 800W 1600W 218 x 180 x 59 8.6 x 7.0 x 2.4 1.32 2.91 battery clamps 2.1A 2
SAM-1000-12 12V 115 VAC 1000W 2000W 250 x 180 x 59 9.8 x 7.1 x 2.3 1.69 3.72 DC-2000-KIT – 2
SAM-1500-12 12V 115 VAC 1500W 3000W 283 x 202 x 84 11.4 x 7.9 x 3.3 3.20 7.10 DC-2500-KIT – 2
SAM-2000-12 12V 115 VAC 2000W 4000W 345 x 202 x 84 13.5 x 7.9 x 3.3 3.90 8.50 DC-2500-KIT – 3
SAM-3000-12 12V 115 VAC 3000W 6000W 420 x 202 x 84 16.5 x 7.9 x 3.3 5.50 11.80 DC-3500-KIT – 3
SAM-RC For use with 1000 to 3000 Watt models. 16’ cable.
Features
-	 Compact and lightweight
-	 100 - 800 Watt models include a USB Charging Port